
Name Email ID User Name
Asmita Bhosle aabhosle@dbskkv.ac.in aabhosle

Anil Chorge aachorge@dbskkv.ac.in aachorge

Amol Dademal aadademal@dbskkv.ac.in aadademal

Amit Deogirikar aadeogirikar@dbskkv.ac.in aadeogirikar

Aslam Dosani aadosani@dbskkv.ac.in aadosani

Anand Hanmante aahanmante@dbskkv.ac.in aahanmante

Apurva Jadhav aajadhav@dbskkv.ac.in aajadhav

Atul Kadgaonkar aakadgaonkar@dbskkv.ac.in aakadgaonkar

Anudhan Kamble aakamble@dbskkv.ac.in aakamble

Abhiman Sawant aasawant@dbskkv.ac.in aasawant

Abhijeet Shirgaonkar aashirgaonkar@dbskkv.ac.in aashirgaonkar

Anandibai Umrekar aaumrekar@dbskkv.ac.in aaumrekar

Amol Uplap aauplap@dbskkv.ac.in aauplap

Ashok Chandelkar abchandelkar@dbskkv.ac.in abchandelkar

Arjun Gaikwad abgaikwad@dbskkv.ac.in abgaikwad

Anant Jadhav abjadhav@dbskkv.ac.in abjadhav

abkolsulkar abkolsulkar@dbskkv.ac.in abkolsulkar

Ashok Menge abmenge@dbskkv.ac.in abmenge

Anil Nagesh acnagesh@dbskkv.ac.in acnagesh

Ajit Dademal ajitdademal@dbskkv.ac.in adademal

Aniruddha Adsul  adadsul@dbskkv.ac.in adadsul

Anil Bhange adbhange@dbskkv.ac.in adbhange

Anil Bhuwad adbhuwad@dbskkv.ac.in adbhuwad

Associate Dean CAET adcaet@dbskkv.ac.in adcaet

Associate Dean COA adcoa@dbskkv.ac.in adcoa

Associate Dean COH Dapoliadcohdapoli@dbskkv.ac.in adcohdapoli

Associate Dean COH Muladeadcohmulde@dbskkv.ac.in adcohmulde

Associate Dean CO Fisheriesadfisheries@dbskkv.ac.in adfisheries

Associate Dean CO Forestryadforestry@gmail.com adforestry

Abhishek Gavade adgavade@dbskkv.ac.in adgavade

Ankush Hake adhake@dbskkv.ac.in adhake

Ajit Kamble adkamble@dbskkv.ac.in adkamble

Anusaya khondge adkhondge@dbskkv.ac.in adkhondge

adlae dbskkv adlaedbskkv@dbskkv.ac.in adlaedbskkv

Amol Mali admali@dbskkv.ac.in admali

Anant Parab adparab@dbskkv.ac.in adparab

Anant Pathe adpathe@dbskkv.ac.in adpathe

Associate Dean PHM adphm@dbskkv.ac.in adphm

Abhijit Rajeshirke adrajeshirke@dbskkv.ac.in adrajeshirke



Ajay Rane adrane@dbskkv.ac.in adrane

Adr Karjat adrkarjat@dbskkv.ac.in adrkarjat

adrrfruits vengurla adrrfruitsvengurla@dbskkv.ac.in adrrfruitsvengurla

Anil Sawke adsawke@dbskkv.ac.in adsawke

Ajit Bhuvad agbhuvad@dbskkv.ac.in agbhuvad

Arjun Desai agdesai@dbskkv.ac.in agdesai

Aparna  Jois agjois@dbskkv.ac.in agjois

Anusaya Mate agmate@dbskkv.ac.in agmate

Atul Mohod agmohod@dbskkv.ac.in agmohod

Arvind Poskar agposkar@dbskkv.ac.in agposkar

agragronomist bhatye agragronomist@dbskkv.ac.in agragronomist

Ajit Satelkar agsatelkar@dbskkv.ac.in agsatelkar

Alimiya Kurupkar ahkurupkar@dbskkv.ac.in ahkurupkar

Ajit Jadhav ajitajadhav@dbskkv.ac.in ajitajadhav

Anand Mayekar ajmayekar@dbskkv.ac.in ajmayekar

Asha Mohite ajmohite@dbskkv.ac.in ajmohite

Avinash Gurav akgurav@dbskkv.ac.in akgurav

Agril Knowledge Management Unitakmu@dbskkv.ac.in akmu

Ananta Thombare akthombare@dbskkv.ac.in akthombare

Alka Jadhav alkaajadhav@dbskkv.ac.in alkaajadhav

Aditi Paramsnehi alparamsnehi@dbskkv.ac.in alparamsnehi

Aayaz Ainarkar amainarkar@dbskkv.ac.in amainarkar

Anil Kadam amkadam@dbskkv.ac.in amkadam

Ajay Patil ampatil@dbskkv.ac.in ampatil

Ashwini Pimpale ampimpale@dbskkv.ac.in ampimpale

Alka Desai andesai@dbskkv.ac.in andesai

Anant Katela ankatela@dbskkv.ac.in ankatela

Apurva Sawant ansawant@dbskkv.ac.in ansawant

Ashokkumar Chavan apchavan@dbskkv.ac.in apchavan

Anant Govale apgovale@dbskkv.ac.in apgovale

Abhijit Patil appatil@dbskkv.ac.in appatil

Angad Suryawanshi apsuryawanshi@dbskkv.ac.in apsuryawanshi

Anay Takle aptakle@dbskkv.ac.in aptakle

Anjani Bhuwad arbhuwad@dbskkv.ac.in arbhuwad

Anant Ghag arghag@dbskkv.ac.in arghag

Annasaheb Karkhile arkarkhile@dbskkv.ac.in arkarkhile

Ajay Mane armane@dbskkv.ac.in armane

Anil Markad armarkad@dbskkv.ac.in armarkad

Akanksha Mhabdi armhabdi@dbskkv.ac.in armhabdi

Arun Nawale arnawale@dbskkv.ac.in arnawale



Atul Patil arpatil@dbskkv.ac.in arpatil

Aditya Risbud arrisbud@dbskkv.ac.in arrisbud

Ashok Sawant arsawant@dbskkv.ac.in arsawant

arsphondaghat arsphondaghat@dbskkv.ac.in arsphondaghat

arsrepoli arsrepoli@dbskkv.ac.in arsrepoli

ArsShirgaon arsshirgaon@dbskkv.ac.in arsshirgaon

ars shriwardhan arsshriwardhan@dbskkv.ac.in arsshriwardhan

Anil Bhosale asbhosale@dbskkv.ac.in asbhosale

Atul Dagadkhair asdagadkhair@dbskkv.ac.in asdagadkhair

Anant Dalvi asdalvi@dbskkv.ac.in asdalvi

Ajay Desai asdesai@dbskkv.ac.in asdesai

Ankur Dhane asdhane@dbskkv,ac.in asdhane

Aakash Dubale asdubale@dbskkv.ac.in asdubale

Anil Gawali asgawali@dbskkv.ac.in asgawali

Ajay Jadhav asjadhav@dbskkv.ac.in asjadhav

Ashalata Kambli askambli@dbskkv.ac.in askambli

Ashish mohite asmohite@dbskkv.ac.in asmohite

Avdhut Mote asmote@dbskkv.ac.in asmote

Ashok Padval aspadval@dbskkv.ac.in aspadval

Ajit Parab asparab@dbskkv.ac.in asparab

Anil Pawar aspawar@dbskkv.ac.in aspawar

Anil Pawse aspawse@dbskkv.ac.in aspawse

Arjun Pendurkar aspendurkar@dbskkv.ac.in aspendurkar

assandye assandye@dbskkv.ac.in assandye

Abhishek Sankhe assankhe@dbskkv.ac.in assankhe

Ashish Shigvan asshigvan@dbskkv.ac.in asshigvan

Ajit Shigwan asshigwan@dbskkv.ac.in asshigwan

Anandi Ayare atayare@dbskkv.ac.in atayare

atic kkv atickkv@dbskkv.ac.in atickkv

Asif Pagarkar aupagarkar@dbskkv.ac.in aupagarkar

Anandi Ayare avayare@dbskkv.ac.in avayare

Ashok Chavan avchavan@dbskkv.ac.in avchavan

avdahiphale avdahiphale@dbskkv.ac.in avdahiphale

Ashwini Dhanawde avdhanawde@dbskkv.ac.in avdhanawde

Arun Mane avmane@dbskkv.ac.in avmane

Angad Nirmal avnirmal@dbskkv.ac.in avnirmal

Anandi Shivgan avshivgan@dbskkv.ac.in avshivgan

Aparna Talathi avtalathi@dbskkv.ac.in avtalathi

Ajay Munj aymunj@dbskkv.ac.in aymunj

Bhalchandra Kine bbkine@dbskkv.ac.in bbkine



Baban Padave bbpadave@dbskkv.ac.in bbpadave

bddhak bddhak@dbskkv.ac.in bddhak

Bhushan Nalawade bdnalawade@dbskkv.ac.in bdnalawade

Balkrishna Phondekar bdphondekar@dbskkv.ac.in bdphondekar

Bapusaheb Shinde bdshinde@dbskkv.ac.in bdshinde

Balkrishna thakare bdthakare@dbskkv.ac.in bdthakare

Bharat Vaghmode bdvaghmode@dbskkv.ac.in bdvaghmode

B Waghmode bdwaghmode@dbskkv.ac.in bdwaghmode

Balkrushna Desai bgdesai@dbskkv.ac.in bgdesai

Bhagirthi Jadhav bgjadhav@dbskkv.ac.in bgjadhav

Bhimrao Thavare bgthavare@dbskkv.ac.in bgthavare

Bhavesh Patil bhpatil@dbskkv.ac.in bhpatil

Bajarang Ayare blayare@dbskkv.ac.in blayare

Babu Shanwar blshanwar@dbskkv.ac.in blshanwar

Banubai Mhatre bmmhatre@dbskkv.ac.in bmmhatre

Bhagirathi Shinde bmshinde@dbskkv.ac.in bmshinde

Bharat Yadav bmyadav@dbskkv.ac.in bmyadav

Balaji Jaybhaye bnjaybhaye@dbskkv.ac.in bnjaybhaye

Balu Chavan brchavan@dbskkv.ac.in brchavan | bnsawant

Bhaskar Bhosle bpbhosle@dbskkv.ac.in bpbhosle

Babi Butkar brbutkar@dbskkv.ac.in brbutkar

Bhagyashri Jalgaonkar brjalgaonkar@dbskkv.ac.in brjalgaonkar

Barkubai Patil brpatil@dbskkv.ac.in brpatil

Bharat Salvi brsalvi@dbskkv.ac.in brsalvi

Balwant Sawant bnsawant@dbskkv.ac.in bsawant

Babibai Durge bsdurge@dbskkv.ac.in bsdurge

bskkvexam dapoli bskkvexamdapoli@dbskkv.ac.in bskkvexamdapoli

Balaram Naik bsnaik@dbskkv.ac.in bsnaik

Bapu Nikam bsnikam@dbskkv.ac.in bsnikam

Balasaheb Patil bspatil@dbskkv.ac.in bspatil

Bhawna Shirsat bsshirsat@dbskkv.ac.in bsshirsat

Bhawesh Sawant btsawant@dbskkv.ac.in btsawant

Bhalachandra Naik bvnaik@dbskkv.ac.in bvnaik

Chandrashekhar Gondhalekarcbgondhalekar@dbskkv.ac.in cbgondhalekar

Chetan Khanolkar cbkhanolkar@dbskkv.ac.in cbkhanolkar

Chaya Chavan ccchavan@dbskkv.ac.in ccchavan

C D  Pawar cdpawar@dbskkv.ac.in cdpawar

Chandrakant Helgaonkar cghelgaonkar@dbskkv.ac.in cghelgaonkar

Chandrakant Mahadkar cmmahadkar@dbskkv.ac.in cmmahadkar

Chandrakant Pawar cmpawar@dbskkv.ac.in cmpawar



Chandrakant Phadatare cmphadatare@dbskkv.ac.in cmphadatare

Cohmulde cohmulde@dbskkv.ac.in cohmulde

Comptroller dbskkv comptroller@dbskkv.ac.in comptroller

Chetan Killekar crkillekar@dbskkv.ac.in crkillekar

Chandrakant Kadam cskadam@dbskkv.ac.in cskadam

Chandrakala Kolambe cskolambe@dbskkv.ac.in cskolambe

cslimbulkar cslimbulkar@dbskkv.ac.in cslimbulkar

Chandrakant Ayare cvayare@dbskkv.ac.in cvayare

Deepak Bharati dabharati@dbskkv.ac.in dabharati

Devashish Dhavale dadhavale@dbskkv.ac.in dadhavale

Dilip Kadam dakadam@dbskkv.ac.in dakadam

Daivat Akivate dbakivate@dbskkv.ac.in dbakivate

devanand Khupate dbkhupate@dbskkv.ac.in dbkhupate

Deepak Malave dbmalave@dbskkv.ac.in dbmalave

Dilip Nagpurkar dbnagpurkar@dbskkv.ac.in dbnagpurkar

Dilip Patil dbpatil@dbskkv.ac.in dbpatil

Dattaram Pawar dbpawar@dbskkv.ac.in dbpawar

Dattaram Bhandari ddbhandari@dbskkv.ac.in ddbhandari

Dipak Dubale dddubale@dbskkv.ac.in dddubale

Dilip Karmarkar ddkarmarkar@dbskkv.ac.in ddkarmarkar

Dinesh Kubal ddkubal@dbskkv.ac.in ddkubal

Dipak Pawar ddpawar@dbskkv.ac.in ddpawar

ddragri ddragri@dbskkv.ac.in ddragri

ddragriecon ddragriecon@dbskkv.ac.in ddragriecon

DDR Seed Unit ddrseed@dbskkv.ac.in ddrseed

Dhanashri Samant ddsamant@dbskkv.ac.in ddsamant

Dhau Shelke ddshelke@dbskkv.ac.in ddshelke

Director of  Instruction deandapoli@dbskkv.ac.in deandapoli

Director of Extension debskkv@dbskkv.ac.in debskkv

Dhammapriy Dhammadhardgdhammadhar@dbskkv.ac.in dgdhammadhar

Dattaram Dhumal dgdhumal@dbskkv.ac.in dgdhumal

Devdatta jondhale dgjondhale@dbskkv.ac.in dgjondhale

Dattaram Golambade dgolambade@dbskkv.ac.in dgolambade

Deepak Sable dgsable@dbskkv.ac.in dgsable

Dilip Shigwan dgshigwan@dbskkv.ac.in dgshigwan

Deelipsing Patil dhpatil@dbskkv.ac.in dhpatil

Dinesh Yelve dhyelve@dbskkv.ac.in dhyelve

Dabir Pathan dipathan@dbskkv.ac.in dipathan

Dinesh Shet djshet@dbskkv.ac.in djshet

Dilip Wagh djwagh@dbskkv.ac.in djwagh



Deepak  Borse dkborse@dbskkv.ac.in dkborse

Dattaram Nachre dmnachre@dbskkv.ac.in dmnachre

Devu Pawar dmpawar@dbskkv.ac.in dmpawar

Dnyaneshwar Sawant dmsawant@dbskkv.ac.in dmsawant

Dhondu Dabholkar dndabholkar@dbskkv.ac.in dndabholkar

Dnyaneshwar Jagtap dnjagtap@dbskkv.ac.in dnjagtap

Dhondu Jangum dnjangum@dbskkv.ac.in dnjangum

Darshana Lambar dnlambar@dbskkv.ac.in dnlambar

Deepak Rasal dnrasal@dbskkv.ac.in dnrasal

Dnyandeo Patil dnyandeobpatil@dbskkv.ac.in dnyandeobpatil

Director of Research dorbskkv@dbskkv.ac.in dorbskkv

Dhananjay Dighikar dpdighikar@dbskkv.ac.in dpdighikar

Disouza Kistu dpkistu@dbskkv.ac.in dpkistu

Dharma Shigave dpshigave@dbskkv.ac.in dpshigave

Dipak Wagh dpwagh@dbskkv.ac.in dpwagh

Digvijay Chogale drchogale@dbskkv.ac.in drchogale

Deepak Kasalkar drkasalkar@dbskkv.ac.in drkasalkar

Dinesh Kaskar drkaskar@dbskkv.ac.in drkaskar

Dinesh Marathe drmarathe@dbskkv.ac.in drmarathe

Damodar  Patil drpatil@dbskkv.ac.in drpatil

Dattatray Sawant drsawant@dbskkv.ac.in drsawant

dhaku varak drvarak@dbskkv.ac.in drvarak

Dinesh Golambade dsgolambade@dbskkv.ac.in dsgolambade

Dilip Jadhav dsjadhav@dbskkv.ac.in dsjadhav

Devendra Relekar dsrelekar@dbskkv.ac.in dsrelekar

Dipti Sahu dssahu@dbskkv.ac.in dssahu

Dyaneshwar Chigale dtchigale@dbskkv.ac.in dtchigale

Dhau Gore dtgore@dbskkv.ac.in dtgore

Dattatray Jadhav dvjadhav@dbskkv.ac.in dvjadhav

Devdas Manjarekar dymanjarekar@dbskkv.ac.in dymanjarekar

Eknath Ahire erahire@dbskkv.ac.in erahire

fbgavit fbgavit@dbskkv.ac.in fbgavit

Firoz  Mullani ftmullani@dbskkv.ac.in ftmullani

Gopal Vispute gavispute@dbskkv.ac.in gavispute

Gitanjali waikar gawaikar@dbskkv.ac.in gawaikar

Gajanan Bharankar gbbharankar@dbskkv.ac.in gbbharankar

Ganesh Jalgaonkar gbjalgaonkar@dbskkv.ac.in gbjalgaonkar

Gorakshanath Tonde gbtonde@dbskkv.ac.in gbtonde

Ganu Abgul gdabgul@dbskkv.ac.in gdabgul

Gangu Dayalkar gddayalkar@dbskkv.ac.in gddayalkar



Ganu Kalekar gdkalekar@dbskkv.ac.in gdkalekar

Gangaram Sakpal gdsakpal@dbskkv.ac.in gdsakpal

Gargi Shirke gdshirke@dbskkv.ac.in gdshirke

Geetanjali Gawade gggawade@dbskkv.ac.in gggawade

Ganesh Kadam ggkadam@dbskkv.ac.in ggkadam

Gangaram Kanitkar ggkanitkar@dbskkv.ac.in ggkanitkar

Girish Mehata ggmehata@dbskkv.ac.in ggmehata

Geeta Pawar ggpawar@dbskkv.ac.in ggpawar

Ganesh Pawase ggpawase@dbskkv.ac.in ggpawase

Ganpat Rasal ggrasal@dbskkv.ac.in ggrasal

Gangaram Rahate ghrahate@dbskkv.ac.in ghrahate

Gajanan Thakare ghthakare@dbskkv.ac.in ghthakare

 Laxmi Gaikwad gkgaikwad@dbskkv.ac.in gkgaikwad

Ganesh Helgaonkar gkhelgaonkar@dbskkv.ac.in gkhelgaonkar

Gajanand Jarwal gkjarwal@dbskkv.ac.in gkjarwal

Ganesh Kanekar gkkanekar@dbskkv.ac.in gkkanekar

Ganesh Khopkar gkkhopkar@dbskkv.ac.in gkkhopkar

Gajanan Khot gkkhot@dbskkv.ac.in gkkhot

Gauri Warik gkwarik@dbskkv.ac.in gkwarik

Gurunath Aswale gmaswale@dbskkv.ac.in gmaswale

Ghansham Totkar gntotkar@dbskkv.ac.in gntotkar

Gangaram Gawali gpgawali@dbskkv.ac.in gpgawali

Gopal Golambade gpgolambade@dbskkv.ac.in gpgolambade

Gajanan Pawar gppawar@dbskkv.ac.in gppawar

Gopika Zagade gpzagade@dbskkv.ac.in gpzagade

Gaurav Mohite grmohite@dbskkv.ac.in grmohite

Girish Uike gruike@dbskkv.ac.in gruike

Gangaram Ambre gsambre@dbskkv.ac.in gsambre

Govind Chogale gschogale@dbskkv.ac.in gschogale

Gopal Choudhari gschoudhari@dbskkv.ac.in gschoudhari

gajanan ghode gsghode@dbskkv.ac.in gsghode

Gitanjali Korde gskorde@dbskkv.ac.in gskorde

Gajanan Patange gspatange@dbskkv.ac.in gspatange

Govind  Pawar gspawar@dbskkv.ac.in gspawar

Govind Shigwan gsshigwan@dbskkv.ac.in gsshigwan

Gopinath Shinde gsshinde@dbskkv.ac.in gsshinde

Ganesh Toraskar gstoraskar@dbskkv.ac.in gstoraskar

Gajanan Umredkar gsumredkar@dbskkv.ac.in gsumredkar

Gajanan Raut gtraut@dbskkv.ac.in gtraut

Gajanan Shinde gtshinde@dbskkv.ac.in gtshinde



Goreti Lobo gwlobo@dbskkv.ac.in gwlobo

Hiraman Dhule hadhule@dbskkv.ac.in hadhule

Hariprasad thanekar hathanekar@dbskkv.ac.in hathanekar

Harish Dhamagaye hbdhamagaye@dbskkv.ac.in hbdhamagaye

Harshawardhan Chogale hgchogale@dbskkv.ac.in hchogale

Hemant Pawar hdpawar@dbskkv.ac.in hdpawar

Hrishikesh pednekar hdpednekar@dbskkv.ac.in hdpednekar

Harshalkumar Bhange hnbhange@dbskkv.ac.in hnbhange | hgchogale

Hemant Pagade hgpagade@dbskkv.ac.in hgpagade

Harshada Angane hhangane@dbskkv.ac.in hhangane

Harshwardhan Bhatkule hjbhatkule@dbskkv.ac.in hjbhatkule

Harshvardhan Wagh hjwagh@dbskkv.ac.in hjwagh

HOD Agricultural Engineeringhodagrieng@dbskkv.ac.in hodagrieng

HOD Aagronomy hodagronomy@dbskkv.ac.in hodagronomy

HOD Animal Husbandry and Dairy Sciencehodahds@dbskkv.ac.in hodahds

HOD Agricultural Process Engineeringhodape@dbskkv.ac.in hodape

HOD Aquaculture hodaqua@dbskkv.ac.in hodaqua

HOD Bio Technology unit hodbiotech@dbskkv.ac.in hodbiotech

HOD Botany hodbotany@dbskkv.ac.in hodbotany

HOD  Agricultural Economicshodecon@dbskkv.ac.in hodecon

HOD Agricultural Entomologyhodento@dbskkv.ac.in hodento

HOD Extension Education hodextn@dbskkv.ac.in hodextn

HOD Fisheries Biology hodfishbio@dbskkv.ac.in hodfishbio

HOD Fisheries Engineeringhodfisheng@dbskkv.ac.in hodfisheng

HOD Fisheries Hydrographyhodfishhydro@dbskkv.ac.in hodfishhydro

HOD Farm Power and Machineryhodfpm@dbskkv.ac.in hodfpm

HOD FRESEE hodfresee@dbskkv.ac.in hodfresee

HOD Farm Structures hodfs@dbskkv.ac.in hodfs

HOD Fisheries Technology & Microbiologyhodftm@dbskkv.ac.in hodftm

HOD Horticulture hodhort@dbskkv.ac.in hodhort

HOD Irrigation and Drainage Engineeringhodide@dbskkv.ac.in hodide

HOD Plant Pathology hodpathology@dbskkv.ac.in hodpathology

HOD Renewable Energy Engineeringhodree@dbskkv.ac.in hodree

HOD SSAC hodssac@dbskkv.ac.in hodssac

HOD Soil and Water Conservation Engineeringhodswce@dbskkv.ac.in hodswce

Harshad Angane hsangane@dbskkv.ac.in hsangane

Hemant Kamat hskamat@dbskkv.ac.in hskamat

Hemant Lokhande hslokhande@dbskkv.ac.in hslokhande

Harishchandra Jadhav htjadhav@dbskkv.ac.in htjadhav

Hemant Borate hvborate@dbskkv.ac.in hvborate



Hanmant Pawar hvpawar@dbskkv.ac.in hvpawar

Hemant Shrirame hyshrirame@dbskkv.ac.in hyshrirame

Indubai Palkar ibpalkar@dbskkv.ac.in ibpalkar

Indu Warse igwarse@dbskkv.ac.in igwarse

Indira Hajare ikhajare@dbskkv.ac.in ikhajare

Ishwar Pardeshi ilpardeshi@dbskkv.ac.in ilpardeshi

Isak Tamboli intamboli@dbskkv.ac.in intamboli

Irshad Mullani irshadmullani@dbskkv.ac.in irshadmullani

Indubai Borade isborade@dbskkv.ac.in isborade

Indira Zagade igzagade@dbskkv.ac.in izagade

Jaydeep Surve jasurve@dbskkv.ac.in jasurve
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Vilas Ghosale vdghosale@dbskkv.ac.in vdghosale

Vinay Golambade vdgolambade@dbskkv.ac.in vdgolambade

Vishnu Jadhav vdjadhav@dbskkv.ac.in vdjadhav
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Vinod Rathod vrrathod@dbskkv.ac.in vrrathod
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Yashoda Tambe ybtambe@dbskkv.ac.in ybtambe
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